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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

50m Rücken Frauen

Jugend D

1. Sina Reithel 1999(S13) GER DLRG Weimar 01:04,94 128
Süddeutsche Jugendmeisterin

2. Sarah Lange 1999(S9) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:08,33 109
3. Hannah Rademacher 2001(S7) GER SV Möhnewelle 01:43,61 90
4. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(AB) GER SV Bingerbrück 01:23,95 41

Jugend C

1. Emely Telle 1997(S13) GER DLRG Weimar 00:46,72 343
Süddeutsche Jugendmeisterin

Jugend B

1. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) GER BSV Frankenthal I 01:02,34 320
Süddeutsche Jugendmeisterin

2. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) GER BSG St. Ingbert 00:52,25 237
3. Marie Flor 1996(S9) GER Peiner Schwimmverein 00:59,70 163

Nicht am Start

Larissa Jacobs 1996 GER SSG BLISTA Marburg

Jugend A

1. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) GER BVSV Nürnberg 00:42,60 453
Süddeutsche Jugendmeisterin

2. Jaqueline Jakob 1993(S10) GER TV Neckargemünd 00:55,19 201
3. Sarah Kirbach 1992(S6) GER TV Neckargemünd 01:20,91 176
4. Monique Kempken 1993(AB) GER SV Möhnewelle 01:15,28 57
5. Anna Felizia Blank 1993(S14) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:25,40 55

Nicht am Start

Katrin Grau 1994 (S6) GER VBSV Ansbach

Senioren I

1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) GER DJK-SB Regensburg 01:09,98 685
Süddeutsche Seniorenmeisterin

2. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) GER VSG Darmstadt 01:23,04 165
3. Kirsten Dissinger 1967(S14) GER TUS Neuhofen 02:00,64 19

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Ute Schuchmann 1961 (S14) GER TV Groß-Umstadt

Offene Klasse

1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) GER DJK-SB Regensburg 01:09,98 685
Süddeutsche Meisterin

2. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) GER BVSV Nürnberg 00:42,60 453
3. Karina Neumann 1990(S13) GER BVSV Nürnberg 00:45,98 360
4. Vera Thamm 1990(S3) GER MTV Köln 1850 01:38,31 347
5. Emely Telle 1997(S13) GER DLRG Weimar 00:46,72 343
6. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) GER BSV Frankenthal I 01:02,34 320
7. Tina Paulick 1991(S12) GER DLRG Weimar 00:50,96 259
8. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) GER BSG St. Ingbert 00:52,25 237
9. Sophie Biermayer 1991(S12) GER DLRG Weimar 00:53,58 223
10. Jaqueline Jakob 1993(S10) GER TV Neckargemünd 00:55,19 201
11. Rena Zehnbauer 1990(S14) GER BSG-Jugend Bensheim 00:56,22 194
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12. Sandra Börner 1979(S10) GER BSG Bad Langensalza 00:56,54 187
13. Sarah Kirbach 1992(S6) GER TV Neckargemünd 01:20,91 176
14. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) GER VSG Darmstadt 01:23,04 165
15. Marie Flor 1996(S9) GER Peiner Schwimmverein 00:59,70 163
16. Sina Reithel 1999(S13) GER DLRG Weimar 01:04,94 128
17. Sarah Lange 1999(S9) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:08,33 109
18. Prisca Stiller 1990(AB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:03,58 95
19. Hannah Rademacher 2001(S7) GER SV Möhnewelle 01:43,61 90
20. Jasmin Zaibak 1981(AB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:07,53 79
21. Stefanie Fahnenschreiber 1980(S14) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:16,68 76
22. Anke Badior 1976(S14) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:20,95 65
23. Laura Ortmann 1988(S14) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:22,46 61
24. Monique Kempken 1993(AB) GER SV Möhnewelle 01:15,28 57
25. Anna Felizia Blank 1993(S14) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:25,40 55
26. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(AB) GER SV Bingerbrück 01:23,95 41
27. Kirsten Dissinger 1967(S14) GER TUS Neuhofen 02:00,64 19

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Ute Schuchmann 1961 (S14) GER TV Groß-Umstadt

Nicht am Start

Larissa Jacobs 1996 GER SSG BLISTA Marburg
Katrin Grau 1994 (S6) GER VBSV Ansbach


